
MARIAN SECONDARY SCHOOLS 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2ND TERM 2024 
 

DAY/ DATE EVENT 

Friday 5th July 2024 Staff meeting at Marian Girls’ (09:00 am – 11:00 am) 

Saturday 06th July 2024 School re-opening Form I, III, V and VI (08:00 am – 12:00 noon) 

Wed 17th July – Mon 5th Aug 2024 FORM IV REGIONAL MOCK EXAMINATION 

Tue 6th Aug – Fri 9th Aug 2024 1st Continuous Assessment Test Form I, III, V and VI 

Wed 7th Aug – Thu 15th Aug 2024 FORM II REGIONAL MOCK EXAMINATION 

Friday 16th August 2024 Students’ Cabinet Election  

Saturday 17th August 2024 MARIAN SCHOOLS THANKS GIVING DAY at Marian Girls  

Friday 23rd Aug 2024 Release of 1st Continuous Assessment Test Results Form I, III,  V and VI 

Tue 27th Aug – Fri 30th Aug 2024 2nd Continuous Assessment Test Form I, III and V 

Saturday 31st August 2024 Closing day Form I, III, V and VI for mid term break 

Saturday 7th Sept 2024 Marian Girls’ – Form II Parents’ Day at Stella Maris Hotel (09:00 am) 

Sunday 8th Sept 2024 Marian Boys’ – Form II Parents’ Day at Stella Maris Hotel (09:00 am) 

Thu 10th – Thu 24th Sept 2024 FORM TWO & FORM FOUR PRE-NATIONAL EXAMINATIONS 

Friday 13th Sept 2024 Release of 2ndContinuous Assessment Test Results Form I, III and V 

Saturday 14th Sept 2024 First Form I entry examination at Marian Girls’ (09:00 am) 

Sunday 15th September 2024 School re-opening Form I, III, V and VI (12:00 noon – 16:00 pm) 

Wednesday 18th Sept 2024 Second Form I entry examination at Marian Girls’ (09:00 am) 

Saturday 21st September 2024 
Marian Girls’ – FORM FOUR GRADUATION at Stella Maris Hotel 

(09:00am) 

Saturday 28th September 2024 
Marian Boys’ – FORM FOUR GRADUATION at Stella Maris Hotel 

(09:00am) 

Saturday 5th October 2024 MARIAN GIRLS’ – Form V Parents’ Day at Stella Maris Hotel (09:00 am) 

Saturday 5th October 2024 Arrival of Pre-Form One (08:00 am – 12:00 noon) 

Saturday 12th October 2024 MARIAN BOYS’ – Form V Parents’ Day at Stella Maris Hotel (09:00 am) 

Wed 16th  – Fri 18th October 2024 3rd Continuous Assessment Test Form I, III and V 

Wed 16th Oct – Fri 1st Nov 2024 FORM SIX PRE-MOCK EXAMINATIONS 

Friday 1st Nov 2024 Release of 3rdContinuous Assessment Test Results Form I, III & V 

1st & 2nd week November 2024 FORM TWO NATIONAL ASSESSMENT (FTNA) 

Monday 11th - Friday 22 Nov 2024 FORM FOUR NATIONAL EXAMINATIONS (CSEE) (Tentative) 

Mon 25th Nov – Fri 6th Dec 2024 FORM SIX MOCK EXAMINATIONS (Tentative) 

Friday 29th Nov – Fri 6th Dec 2024 
ANNUAL EXAMINATIONS FORM I & III 

TERMINAL EXAMINATIONS FORM V 

Saturday 7th December 2024 Closing day Pre Form I, Form I, III, V and VI 

Monday 16th December 2024 
Release of results :  Annual Examinations Form I & III 

          Terminal Examinations Form V 

Friday 10th January 2025 Staff meeting at Marian Girls’ (09:00 am – 11:00 am) 

Saturday 11th January 2025 School re-opening Form I, II, III, IV, V and VI (08:00 am – 12:00 noon) 

 


